Assets Divested
Asset Ref
58
000058/001
110
000110/001
472
000472/001
196025
196025/001
196038
198005
198007
208371
300414
100440 (FH0647)
100261 (FH0648)
100460 (FHO655)
100752 (FH0657)
100753 (FH0658)
100499 (FH0659)
100770 (FH0660)

Description

Bungay District Office

Bungay District Office-Land

Fen Lane Pcons - Bldg

Fen Lane Pcons - Site

Harbour Master Beccles - Bldg

Harbour Master Beccles - Site

Kiosk, The Quay, Beccles

Kiosk, The Quay, Beccles - Land

Links Road Car Park

North Quay Car Park

Quay South Car Park

Land North West Wangford Rd

East Of England Park

Public Open Space, Hall Farm Close, Melton, Suffolk
Sports Ground, Hall Farm Road, Melton, Suffolk

Land At, Winifred Fison House, The Street, Melton, Suffolk
Public Open Space 1, Love Lane, Melton, Suffolk

Public Open Space 2, Love Lane, Melton, Suffolk

Land To The North Of, Beresford Drive, Melton, Suffolk
River Bank Land Opposite Fayrefield Road, River Deben, Melton, Suffolk, IP12 1B)J

100498-01 (FHO0661) Area 1, Land To The South Of, Beresford Drive, Melton, Suffolk

100498 (FH0662)
101265 (FH0663)
100751 (FHO664)
101329

114 (FH0129)
208353 (FHO133)

291 (FH0139)
208172 (FH0140)
208070 (FHO141)
208290 (FH0142)
208152 (FH0143)
208273 (FHO146)

Area 3, Land To The South Of, Beresford Drive, Melton, Suffolk
Land Rear Of, 28-66 Saxon Way, Melton, Suffolk

Land Adjacent 31, Bury Hill, Melton, Suffolk

Sewage St Site, Heath View, Westleton

Public Conveniences, South Car Park, Priory Lane, Bungay, Suffolk
Open Space, Mountbatten Road, Bungay, Suffolk

Trinity Meadow And Playing Field, Meadow Road, Bungay, Suffolk
Amentity Areas South Of, Waveney Road, Bungay, Suffolk

Part Land South East Of , 25 Meadow Road, Bungay, Suffolk
Playground, Wherry Road, Bungay, Suffolk

Junction Land, Staithe Road, Bungay, Suffolk

Land Between George Baldry Way And, Elizabeth Bonhote Close, Bungay, Suffolk

Disposal Date

08/10/2020
08/10/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
01/05/2019
26/05/2020
26/05/2020
02/01/2019
01/11/2020
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
01/04/2020
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021

Notes
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Beccles Town Council
Transferred to Beccles Town Council
Transferred to Beccles Town Council
Transferred to Beccles Town Council
Transferred to Beccles Town Council
Transferred to Beccles Town Council
transferred Lowestoft Town Council
Transferred to Beccles Town Council
Transferred to Beccles Town Council
Transferred to Suffolk County Council
Transferred to Lowestoft Town Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Anglian Water Oct 2015
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council



800014 (FH0148)
208193 (FH0149)
FHO171
208192 (FHO150)
208181 (FHO151)
112 (FHO153)
FHO170

Part Land At Junction Of Hillside Road West And, St Johns Road, Bungay, Suffolk

Land At, Ethel Mann Road, Bungay, Suffolk

Land Adjacent 19, Thomas Bardwell Drive, Bungay, Suffolk
Part Land Rear Of 23, Ethel Mann Road, Bungay, Suffolk

Part Land Rear Of 17, Ethel Mann Road, Bungay, Suffolk
Public Conveniences, Cross Street, Bungay, Suffolk, NR35 1AU
Open Space, Pilgrims Way, Bungay, Suffolk

100751-01 (FHO665) Land Adjacent 19, Bury Hill, Melton, Suffolk
100751-02 (FHO666) Land Between 19-21 And 31-33, Bury Hill, Melton, Suffolk
100751-03 (FH0667) Land Between 25-29 And 37-43, Bury Hill, Melton, Suffolk

101071 (FHO668)
101072 (FH0669)
100694 (FH0670)
101266 (FH0671)
100762 (FH0672)
101264 (FH0676)
100263 (FH0677)

101264 (FH0676-01)

800025 (FH0826)
208089 (FH0128)
208089 (FH1085)

Land Adjacent 5, Friars Court, Melton, Suffolk

Land Adjacent 20, Friars Court, Melton, Suffolk

Land Between 1 And 3, Coppice Close, Melton, Suffolk

Land Corner Of Coppice Close And, Saxon Way, Melton, Suffolk
Land At, Riverview, Melton, Suffolk

Land To The North Of, Bury Hill, Melton, Suffolk

Public Open Space, Saxon Way, Melton, Suffolk

Bus Stop, Land To The North Of, Bury Hill, Melton, Suffolk
Allotments, Parkside Drive, Lowestoft, Suffolk

Girl Guide Hall And Premises, Kings Road, Bungay, Suffolk, NR35 1RR
Recreation Ground, Kings Road, Bungay, Suffolk

30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
20/04/2021
29/04/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021

Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Melton Parish Council
Transferred to Lowestoft Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council
Transferred to Bungay Town Council



